
    
        2025-2026 School Calendar  

 

Thurs Aug 21 Fall Open House  4-6 PM Mon Dec 22 
- Fri Jan 2 Winter Break, No School 

Tues Sept 2 Orientations 
Goldfinches Group A Fri Jan 9 Chickadees playgroup,  

Session 2 begins (12 weeks) 

Wed Sept 3 Orientations​  
Bluebirds Group A Mon Jan 19  MLK Jr. Day, 

No School 

Thurs Sept 4 Orientations 
Goldfinches Group B Feb Fun Run (Date TBD) 

Fri Sept 5 Orientations 
Bluebirds Group B  Mon Feb 9 No School 

Mon Sept 8 First Full Day  
Bluebirds Mon Feb 16 Presidents’ Day, 

No School 

Tues Sept 9 First Full Day  
Goldfinches March Flower Power Fundraiser 

Wed Sept 10 
Fri Sept 12 

Chickadees playgroup, 
Session 1 begins (12 weeks) 

Mon Mar 30 
- Fri April 3 Spring Break, No School 

Fri Sept 12 Sock Hop Fundraiser 6 PM April  Picture Day (date TBD) 

Mon Sept 29 No School April/May Spring Silent Auction Benefit 
(Date TBD) 

Mon Oct 13 No School Mon Apr 27 No School 

Tues Oct 14 General Membership Meeting 
7PM (Mandatory) 

 

 
Thur Apr 30 
Fri May 1 
 

 

Loved One’s Luncheons 12-1 PM 
Goldfinches 
Bluebirds 
 Mon Nov 3 No School 

Sat Nov 22 V.I.P. Day 
8:30 - 10:30 AM May  Carlye Jane Photography  

Mini Sessions, date TBD 

Wed Nov 26 – 
Fri Nov 28 

Fall Break 
No School May 4-8 Last Week for Goldfinches/ 

Bluebirds 

Dec - Jan Jose Madrid Salsa Fundraiser Thu May 14 Ice Cream Social 5 PM 

 


